
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  36.875  Madison Beadling  4007  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  All-Star  
2  8.600  36.450  Alyssa Morelli  4109  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Highlanders  
3  8.550  34.025  Reagan Rand  4219  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
4  8.300  31.675  Marisa Wetmore  4230  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Ultimate  
         ==========================              
5  8.000  34.975  Lauren Allen  4027  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Flyers  
6  7.700  32.875  Haley Martucci  4218  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
7  7.600  34.350  Courtney Crothers  4014  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  36.450  Alyssa Morelli  4109  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Highlanders  
2  9.150  34.975  Lauren Allen  4027  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Flyers  
3  8.850  34.350  Courtney Crothers  4014  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
4  8.750  36.875  Madison Beadling  4007  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  All-Star  
         ==========================              
5  8.550  34.025  Reagan Rand  4219  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
6  8.000  32.875  Haley Martucci  4218  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
7  5.850  31.675  Marisa Wetmore  4230  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Ultimate  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.650  36.875  Madison Beadling  4007  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  All-Star  
2-T  9.200  36.450  Alyssa Morelli  4109  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Highlanders  
3-T  9.200  34.350  Courtney Crothers  4014  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
4  8.825  31.675  Marisa Wetmore  4230  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Ultimate  
         ==========================              
5  8.650  34.975  Lauren Allen  4027  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Flyers  
6  8.500  32.875  Haley Martucci  4218  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
7  8.275  34.025  Reagan Rand  4219  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  36.450  Alyssa Morelli  4109  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Highlanders  
2  9.325  36.875  Madison Beadling  4007  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  All-Star  
3  9.175  34.975  Lauren Allen  4027  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Flyers  
4-T  8.700  34.350  Courtney Crothers  4014  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5-T  8.700  31.675  Marisa Wetmore  4230  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Ultimate  
         ==========================              
6  8.675  32.875  Haley Martucci  4218  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Team Lightning  

http://www.score-master.com/


7  8.650  34.025  Reagan Rand  4219  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.875  9.650  Madison Beadling  4007  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  All-Star  
2  36.450  9.450  Alyssa Morelli  4109  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Highlanders  
3  34.975  9.175  Lauren Allen  4027  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Flyers  
4  34.350  9.200  Courtney Crothers  4014  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Butler Hy-Flyers  
         ==========================              
5  34.025  8.650  Reagan Rand  4219  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
6  32.875  8.675  Haley Martucci  4218  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Team Lightning  
7  31.675  8.825  Marisa Wetmore  4230  4  Lvl 4: 11 SR  Ultimate  

 


